Progetti approvati dal Board dei Direttori della Banca Mondiale

Project Name

Local Road Asset Management Program

Vinh Phuc Flood Risk and Water Management Project

CN-Hubei Xiaogan Logistics Infrastructure

Building a Modern Fiscal System Technical Assistance

Access to Sustainable Energy Project

Modernizing Higher Education Project

Social Health Insurance Project: Improving Access, Quality,
Efficiency and Financial Protection

Ecosystem Conservation and Management

Indonesia's Infrastructure Finance Development (IIFD) - RE

Power Distribution Development Program-for-Results

22 Aprile — 5 Maggio 2016

P155086
P152460

P132562

P154694

P153268

P128516

P152625

P156021

P157490

P154805

Commitment

Amount*

385
150

100

22

23.24

42.2

80

45

8.28

500

Product Line

IBRD/IDA
IBRD/IDA

IBRD/IDA
IBRD/IDA
Recipient Executed
Activities
IBRD/IDA
IBRD/IDA
IBRD/IDA
Recipient Executed

Activities

IBRD/IDA

Country/Area

Vietnam

Vietnam

China

China

Philippines

Uzbekistan

Kazakhstan

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia

Status

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Approval
Date™

29-APR-2016
29-APR-2016

29-APR-2016

29-APR-2016

28-APR-2016

27-APR-2016

27-APR-2016

25-APR-2016

22-APR-2016

22-APR-2016



